2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged ~ 09/15/21

Event

$10,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS:

INTERMEDIATE Raciilte

Place Horse Rider
1 REYZ YOUR MARTINI SHAD PLATT
ORLAND, CA
2 DIAMOND ON THE BAYOU TOM LONG
GARDNERVILLE, NV
3 SMOOQOTH SASSHA ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT LINCOLN, CA
D: JUSTASASSYCAT
4 SHARP METAL DYLAN MEYER
JACKSON, CA
5 PNKCHAMPAGNEONICE JERRY PALMER

WEATHERFORD, TX

6 REY MARY JAY TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

Owner

COREY MCBRIDE
ORLAND, CA

P & P RANCHES LLC
BAKERSFIELD, CA

ANNA M RIOLO-FREDDI
ROSEVILLE, CA

LAUREL MORAIS
PLEASANTON, CA

Score
222

215

214

200

SCOTTSDALE EQUINE REPRODUCTION 195

CTR
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ﬁuinal

Payout
$6,005.20

$4,431.20

$3,000.00

$2,400.00

$1,900.00

$1,500.00

The representative for this class is TOM LONG.

Total Payout  $19,236.40
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2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged =~ 09/15/21
Paying 2 places

Event
3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS: GELDING
DRaculte
Place Horse Rider Owner
1 REYZ YOUR MARTINI SHAD PLATT COREY MCBRIDE
ORLAND, CA ORLAND, CA
2 SHARP METAL DYLAN MEYER LAUREL MORAIS
JACKSON, CA PLEASANTON, CA

ﬁuinal.

Score Payout
222 $588.00
200 $392.00

The representative for this class is TOM LONG.

Total Payout $980.00
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. N 09/15/21 H
2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged ﬁuma[

Paying 3 places

Event
3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS: LIMITED
DRaculte
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 SMOOTH SASSHA ERIC RYAN FERREIRA ANNA M RIOLO-FREDDI 214 $1,658.16
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT LINCOLN, CA ROSEVILLE, CA
D: JUSTASASSYCAT
2-3 RARE RUBIES DALTON VICAR CIRCLE Y RANCH $582.12
S: METALLIC CAT MILLSAP, TX MILLSAP, TX
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA
2-3 IMAGIN DRAGONS ASHLEY NICOLE BOSACK KATHLEEN BURR $582.12
S: REYDIOACTIVE SCOTTSDALE, AZ ACTON, CA
D: MEOW MIXX

Total Payout $2,822.40
The representative for this class is TOM LONG.
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