

2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged

09/15/21 \$10,000.00 added Paying 6 places



Total Payout

\$19,236.40

3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS:

ıĸ	ITED		Doculte	

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	REYZ YOUR MARTINI	SHAD PLATT ORLAND, CA	COREY MCBRIDE ORLAND, CA	222	\$6,005.20
2	DIAMOND ON THE BAYOU	TOM LONG GARDNERVILLE, NV	P & P RANCHES LLC BAKERSFIELD, CA	215	\$4,431.20
3	SMOOTH SASSHA S: SMOOTH AS A CAT D: JUSTASASSYCAT	ERIC RYAN FERREIRA LINCOLN, CA	Anna m riolo-freddi Roseville, ca	214	\$3,000.00
4	SHARP METAL	DYLAN MEYER JACKSON, CA	LAUREL MORAIS PLEASANTON, CA	200	\$2,400.00
5	PNKCHAMPAGNEONICE	JERRY PALMER WEATHERFORD, TX	SCOTTSDALE EQUINE REPRODUCTION CTR SCOTTSDALE, AZ	195	\$1,900.00
6	REY MARY JAY	TOSTEN PETERSON SCOTTSDALE, AZ	TOSTEN PETERSON SCOTTSDALE, AZ	0	\$1,500.00

The representative for this class is *TOM LONG*.





2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged

09/15/21 Paying 2 places



3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS: GELDING

R۵	٠.,	l+c	

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	REYZ YOUR MARTINI	SHAD PLATT ORLAND, CA	COREY MCBRIDE ORLAND, CA	222	\$588.00
2	SHARP METAL	DYLAN MEYER JACKSON, CA	LAUREL MORAIS PLEASANTON, CA	200	\$392.00
				Total Payout	\$980.00

The representative for this class is *TOM LONG*.





2021 El Rancho Futurity & Foothill Fiesta Aged

09/15/21 Paying 3 places



3 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE FINALS: LIMITED

R	^	_		l+	_

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	SMOOTH SASSHA S: SMOOTH AS A CAT D: JUSTASASSYCAT	ERIC RYAN FERREIRA LINCOLN, CA	ANNA M RIOLO-FREDDI ROSEVILLE, CA	214	\$1,658.16
2-3	RARE RUBIES S: METALLIC CAT D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA	DALTON VICAR MILLSAP, TX	CIRCLE Y RANCH MILLSAP, TX		\$582.12
2-3	IMAGIN DRAGONS S: REYDIOACTIVE D: MEOW MIXX	ASHLEY NICOLE BOSACK SCOTTSDALE, AZ	KATHLEEN BURR ACTON, CA		\$582.12
				Total Payout	\$2,822.40

The representative for this class is $\emph{TOM LONG}$.

